Dr. Zakir Husain Library Team

Dr. Vikas Sitaramji Nagrale
University Librarian
universitylibrarian@jmi.ac.in

Dr. Shehbaz Husain Naqvi Dr. Sufian Ahmad
Professor Deputy Librarian
shnaqvi@jmi.ac.in sahmad35@jmi.ac.in

Dr. Sandeep Sharma Ms. Shazia Alvi Dr. Zubair Mahmood Dr. Jamil Ahmed

Assistant Librarian Assistant Librarian Assistant Librarian Assistant Librarian
ssharma3@jmi.ac.in salvil@jmi.ac.in zmahmood@jmi.ac.in jahmedl@jmi.ac.in

Dr. Prachi Shukla Dr. Kashish Fatima Mr. Johan Mohamad Mir Dr. Umaima

Assistant Librarian Assistant Librarian Information Scientist Assistant Archivist
pshukla@jmi.ac.in kfatimal@jmi.ac.in jmir@jmi.ac.in umaima@jmi.ac.in

Mr. Mohd Saad Karimi Mr. Mohammad Akhtar Husain Mr. Mohd. Asim Ms. Shabana Maseeh
Personal Assistant Professional Assistant Professional Assistant Professional Assistant

mkarimil@jmi.ac.in mhusain6@jmi.ac.in masim@jmi.ac.in smaseeh@jmi.ac.in



Mr. Mohd. Ateek Ms. Farida Khan Dr. Shimail Hafeez Mr. Manir Uddin Ansari
Professional Assistant Professional Assistant Professional Assistant Professional Assistant
mateek@jmi.ac.in fkhanl@jmi.ac.in shafeezl@jmi.ac.in mansarilO@jmi.ac.in

Ms. Anjuman Shahin Dr. Kasam Ali Mr. Mohd. Adnan Mr. Akeel Ahmad
Professional Assistant Professional Assistant Professional Assistant Asst. Conservationist
ashahin@jmi.ac.in kaliz@jmi.ac.in madnan@jmi.ac.in aahmadlO@jmi.ac.in

Mr. Jagdish Chandra Mr. Jamil Naqvi Mr. Mohammad Usman Mr. Aftab Alam
Semi Professional Assistant Semi Professional Assistant Semi Professional Assistant Semi Professional Assistant
jchandra@jmi.ac.in jnaqvil@jmi.ac.in musman@jmi.ac.in aalam7@jmi.ac.in

y

i

Mr. Mohsin Husain Mr. Mohammad Anzar Ahmad Ms. Sabnam Mr. Mohammad Noman

Semi Professional Assistant Semi Professional Assistant Semi Professional Assistant Semi Professional Assistant
mkhan59@jmi.ac.in mahmad23@jmi.ac.in sabnam@jmi.ac.in mnoman@jmi.ac.in

Mr. Mahtab Alam Ms. Tarannum Perween Mr. Abid Husain Khan Mr. Shamsuddin
Semi Professional Assistant Semi Professional Assistant Library Attendant Library Attendant
malaml9@jmi.ac.in tperween@jmi.ac.in



Mr. Ali Sajjad Zaidi
Library Attendant
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Mr. Shadab Ahmad Khan
Library Attendant

Mr. Mohd. Mahmudul Hasan
Peon

Mr. Sami Ahmad
Peon

Ms. Sabia
MTS/Lady Guard

Mr. Peer Mohammad Ms. Nirmala Kumari Mr. Mohd Igbal
Library Attendant Library Attendant Library Attendant

Mr. Jabir Hasan Mr. Tasleem Khan

Library Attendant Library Attendant Mr. Rajesh Kumar

Library Attendant

Mr. Shadab Ahmad Ms. Mahvish Mr. Rashid Ali
Library Assistant Library Assistant Library Assistant

Mr. Mohd. Rahmat Khan Mr. Md. Azim Khan Ms. Aarifa
Lift Operator Data Entry Operator MTS

Ms. Shaista Begam Mohd Talib Khan
Clerk MTS



